Heat Trace
88
Self Regulating Low
Temperature (SRL):
- Self regulating,
energy efficient
- 16 AWG buss wire
- Circuit lengths to

Heat Trace
95
Ordering Information:
Output (W/Ft.) Volts Model PCN Wt./1000’ (Lbs.)
3 @ 50F 120 SRM/E3-1C
SRM/E3-1CT
388025
388033
80
100
3 @ 50F 208-277 SRM/E3-2C
SRM/E3-2CT
385490
388068
80
100
5 @ 50F 120 SRM/E5-1C
SRM/E5-1CT
388084
388092
80
100
5 @ 50F 208-277 SRM/E5-2C
SRM/E5-2CT
388113
388121
80
100
8 @ 50F 120 SRM/E8-1C
SRM/E8-1CT
388148
388156
80
100
8 @ 50F 208-277 SRM/E8-2C
SRM/E8-2CT
388172
388180
80
100
10 @ 50F 120 SRM/E10-1C
SRM/E10-1CT
388201
388210
80
100
10 @ 50F 208-277 SRM/E10-2C
SRM/E10-2CT
388236
388244
80
100
15 @ 50F 120 SRM/E15-1C
SRM/E15-1CT
388260
388279
80
100
15 @ 50F 208-277 SRM/E15-2C
SRM/E15-2CT
388308
388316
80
100
20 @ 50F 120 SRM/E20-1C
SRM/E20-1CT
388332
388340
80
100
20 @ 50F 208-277 SRM/E20-2C
SRM/E20-2CT
388367

**Thermal Magnetic circuit breakers are recommended since magnetic circuit breaks could
“nuisance trip” at low temperature**
Ordering Information:
Output (W/Ft.) Volts Model PCN Wt./1000’ (Lbs.)
3 @ 50F 120 SRF3-1C 386943 53
3 @ 50F 208-277 SRF3-2C 386951 53
5 @ 50F 120 SRF5-1C 386960 53
5 @ 50F 208-277 SRF5-2C 386978 53
8 @ 50F 120 SRF8-1C 386986 53
8 @ 50F 208-277 SRF8-2C 386994 53
Output (W/Ft.) Volts Model PCN Wt./1000’ (Lbs.)
3 @ 50F 120 SRF3-1CR 386100 64
3 @ 50F 208-277 SRF3-2CR 386118 64
5 @ 50F 120 SRF5-1CR 386142 64
5 @ 50F 208-277 SRF5-2CR 386150 64
8 @ 50F 120 SRF8-1CR 386062 64
8 @ 50F 208-277 SRF8-2CR 386070 64